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Women / 4 / SR A1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jada Hatley343
Kurt Thomas 

9.500 9.250 9.5509.725 38.025
1 10 1 2T 1T

1T

Addison Franze344
Denton Gymnastics

9.050 9.650 9.6509.675 38.025
6 3T 2T 1 2T

2T

Chelsea Evans352
Kurt Thomas 

9.200 9.775 9.3009.675 37.950
3 1 3T 8 3 

3 

Savannah Breckeen347
E Texas Gymnastics

9.075 9.600 9.5009.200 37.375
5 5 9T 4T 4 

4 

Lilly Williams345
Precision TX

9.400 9.650 9.5008.650 37.200
2 4T 15 5T 5 

5 

Brenda Nolan269
Denton Gymnastics

9.175 9.225 9.5509.200 37.150
4 11 10T 3T 6 

6 

Selah Binger346
Sokol Ft Worth

9.000 9.375 9.0509.500 36.925
7 7 5 11 7 

7 

Alyssa Vance350
Olympia Hills

8.750 9.150 9.4008.975 36.275
9 12 11 6T 8 

8 

Hannah de Leon353
Trevino's

8.600 9.700 9.1508.750 36.200
10T 2 13 10 9 

9 

Alexandra Cole348
Texas Dreams

8.050 9.275 9.2509.550 36.125
14 9 4 9 10T

10T

Gabriella Barbre338
Gym Power House

8.600 9.425 9.4008.700 36.125
11T 6 14 7T 11T

11T

Emilia Fink339
Champions Westlake

8.150 9.325 8.8009.375 35.650
13 8 8 13T 12 

12 

Sadirah Grimes351
Trevino's

8.825 8.900 8.4758.775 34.975
8 13 12 16 13 

13 

Erica Grace McNair354
Texas Dreams

7.600 7.750 8.8009.425 33.575
17 17T 7 14T 14 

14 

Emily Hulse341
Texas Dreams

8.350 8.200 8.6008.175 33.325
12 15 17 15 15 

15 

Aubree Baker Monahan340
New Heights

7.900 7.750 9.0008.050 32.700
15 18T 18 12 16 

16 

Kyla Quillin355
Achievers

7.650 8.350 7.6508.600 32.250
16 14 16 18 17 

17 

Blythe Wilkes342
Boerne Gymnastics

6.400 7.850 8.4009.475 32.125
18 16 6 17 18 

18 
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